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PRMT:1:1: {RENOVATIONS} NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE

9724 REMODEL 130 05/16/1995

2015HX Base Yr

366 NW JOLAND WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,326 64.0800 71.77 95,167 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1288

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 60,086

FOP 24 30 7 326

UOP 156 20 31 1,446

1,468 1,326 61,859

BAS= W22 S44 UOP= S6 E30 N6 W12 S4 W6 N4 W12$ E12 FOP= S4E6
N4 W6$ E18 N40 W8 N4$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 65,000


